Procedure file

Basic information

RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects 2007/2503(RSP)

Resolution on SWIFT, the PNR agreement and the transatlantic dialogue
these issues

Subject

1.20.09 Protection of privacy and data protection

2.50.04.02 Electronic money and payments, cross-border credit transfers
3.20.15.02 Air transport agreements and cooperation

Geographical area

United States
Documentation gateway
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament
Motion for a resolution
Text adopted by Parliament, topical subjects
Commission response to text adopted in plenary

Commission response to text adopted in plenary

Procedure completed

on

B6-0001/2007
B6-0002/2007
B6-0042/2007
T6-0039/2007
SP(2007)1040

SP(2007)1730/3

15/01/2007

15/01/2007

13/02/2007

14/02/2007

21/03/2007

30/04/2007

EP

EP

EP

EP

EC

EC

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/B-6-2007-0042_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-6-2007-0039_EN.html

