Procedure file

Basic information

RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects

2007/2503(RSP)

Procedure completed

Resolution on SWIFT, the PNR agreement and the transatlantic dialogue on these issues

Subject

1.20.09 Protection of privacy and data protection

2.50.04.02 Electronic money and payments, cross-border credit transfers

3.20.15.02 Air transport agreements and cooperation

Geographical area United States

Documentation gateway				
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament	B6-0001/2007	15/01/2007	EP	
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament	B6-0002/2007	15/01/2007	EP	
Motion for a resolution	B6-0042/2007	13/02/2007	EP	
Text adopted by Parliament, topical subjects	T6-0039/2007	14/02/2007	EP	Summary
Commission response to text adopted in plenary	SP(2007)1040	21/03/2007	EC	
Commission response to text adopted in plenary	SP(2007)1730/3	30/04/2007	EC	